5K - Male

1 09:40:00
2 09:40:00
3 09:40:00
4 09:40:00
5 09:40:00
6 09:40:00
7 09:40:00
8 09:40:00
9 09:40:00
10 09:40:00
11 09:40:00
12 09:40:00
13 09:40:00
14 09:40:00
15 09:40:00
16 09:40:00
17 09:40:00
18 09:40:00
19 09:40:00
20 09:40:00
21 09:40:00
22 09:40:00
23 09:40:00
24 09:40:00
25 09:40:00
26 09:40:00

794
790
953
786
799
802
816
803
792
809
951
793
797
804
815
780
791
826
818
774
819
795
796
776
77
817

Danny
Nick
Alan
lain
David
Peter
Harry
Stephen
Philip
Kam
Joseph
Robert
Jason
Alex
Peter
Tom
James
Howard
Vinod
JOHN
Aijay
Richard
Mike
Colin
James
Anish

Sims Male
Price Male
Obermajer Male
Lambeth Male
Thompson Male
Wright Male
Whittaker Male
Youna Male
Reely Male
Birring Male
Stanford-Turner Male
Robinson Male
Stockdale Male
Gibbs Male
Drew Male
Giblin Male
Price Male
Pearson Male
Hallan Male
BRANCH Male
Patel Male
Spencer Male
Spencer Male
Darville Male
Darville Male
Hallan Male

Results produced: 10/04/2018 09:50:35

25
57
24
51
66
34
23
66
51
38
29
64
22
28
39
32
64
69
65
76
40
38
70
59
19
31

Hull
Redditch

Cancer Research UK
Birmingham
Birmingham

Sutton Coldfield
Cambridge

Sutton Coldfield
New Oscott

cradley heath
Birmingham
Loughborough
Cancer Research UK
Birmingham

Birmingham

Please Choose
LONDON

Cancer Research UK
Birmingham

MS-UK

MS-UK

LONDON
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5K - Male
5K - Male
5K - Male
5K - Male
5K - Male
5K - Male
5K - Male
5K - Male
5K - Male
5K - Male
5K - Male
5K - Male
5K - Male

5K - Male: Male

00:20:35
00:21:35
00:22:39
00:23:31
00:26:44
00:27:27
00:29:22
00:29:29
00:29:36
00:30:05
00:30:09
00:31:20
00:32:33
00:33:44
00:35:03
00:35:07
00:35:21
00:35:46
00:36:28
00:42:28
00:44:33
00:45:32
00:45:32
00:46:37
00:46:37
01:12:55
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